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Name City
Cristian Zendejas
Bill Purkey
Colton Cummings
Matthew Granados
Russell Rommelfanger
Cameron Chapman
Nathaniel Ralston
Donald Mundo
Eli Gill
Erica Ashby
John Rossi
Johnny Molina
Joseph De Hoyos De Hoyos
Sandra Wojcik
Henry Soto
Mark Semethy
Nathan Martin-Ellison
Samantha De Hoyos
Roye Robley
Shawn Ball
Avi Janssen
Owen Janssen
Eric Widstrand
Matthew Malberg
Phil Eckiss
Oscar DeHoyes
Tara Kostoff
Chris Kostoff
Chris Wilson
Melissa Rowe
Brian Reese
Jorge Lopez
Katie Riddell
Amanda Wadsworth
Ben Montes
Maria Zendejas
abigail kleminski
Kevin Randall
Cole Vujosevic
Greg Schoon
Matt Rowe
Jacob Celestin
Suzanne Huebner
Amanda Poya
Keith Wood
Zach Bosteel
Jennifer Skrundz
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend
8530 15 M

6694 O M
8430 15 M
6689 0 M
8497 34 M
8425 14 M
8380 17 M
8486 49 M
8444 29 M
8411 14 F
8499 41 M
8595 0 M
8327 14 M
8524 33 F
6699 0 M
8506 50 M
8475 15 M
8326 16 F
8495 26 M
8412 31 M
8456 42 M
8457 12 M
8520 30 M
6693 0 M
8437 27 M
8576 M
8467 40 F
8468 43 M
8522 26 M
8500 40 F
8545 25 M
8472 24 M
8493 25 F
8518 25 F
8484 25 M
8529 43 F
8464 33 F
6688 0 M
8517 26 M
8505 41 M
8501 47 M
8597 0 M
8453 25 F
8489 25 F
8403 45 M
8416 29 M
7409 0 F
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Time Pace
13:43.4 6:32/M
15:14.8 7:15/M
16:05.7 7:40/M
16:09.8 7:41/M
16:12.5 7:43/IM
16:21.8 7:47/M
16:21.9 7:47/M
16:49.4 8:00/M
17:01.6 8:06/M
17.03.8 8:07/M
17.07.7 8:09/M
17:10.3 8:10/M
17:17.3 8:14/M
17:43.5 8:26/M
18:29.8 8:48/M
19:28.3 9:16/M
19:42.8 9:23/IM
19:53.9 9:28/M
19:55.1 9:29/M
20:02.5 9:32/M
20:03.7 9:33/M
20:04.8 9:33/M
20:10.5 9:36/M
20:15.8 9:39/M
20:24.2 9:43/M
20:25.5 9:43/M
20:39.6 9:50/M
20:40.4 9:50/M
20:45.3 9:53/M
20:49.8 9:55/M
20:57.5 9:59/M

21:07.3 10:03/M
21:07.8 10:03/M
21:14.5 10:07/M
21:20.2 10:10/M
21:22.5 10:10/M
21:27.1 10:13/M
21:34.3 10:16/M
21:38.3 10:18/M
21:43.5 10:20/M
21:45.6 10:21/M
21:48.4 10:23/M
22:01.8 10:29/M
22:02.7 10:30/M
22:10.6 10:33/M
22:24.9 10:40/M
22:26.7 10:41/M

10/26/2013 06:53:12
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Name
Angela Lopez
Julie Szora
Greg Wojciechowski
Sarah Irizaurny
Logan Oliver
Kristopher Kleminski
Roberta Zarris
Joanna Molina
Leonel Sotelo
Carl Hamilton
Larry Shores
Jaime Cavazos
Devin Wood
Ryan Mitchell
Katina Davis
Joe Woosley
Claudia Chavez
Monica Garcia
Ruby Woosley
Constance Matusiak
Kelly Markle
Ryan Woulfe
Louie LaBarbara
Kelly Manna
Oscar Castro
jennie ramirez
Erica Eckiss
Victor Garcia
Jeff Turoci
Deborah Wisniewski
Katie Turoci
Tyler Buffington
Lucia Martinez
Steven Grauf
Janel Drozd
Tiffany Wenrich
Romeo Leal Madrigal
Teresa Hill
Connie Herrera
Paula Turoci Turoci
Vaughn Feeley
Jason Anderson
David Bencivenga
Elisabeth Gaffaney
Orlando Salazar
Cindy Salazar
Unknown Partic. 6843

Running Dead - Chicago Area 3PM Start

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

8471
7410
8523
6700
8372
8465
8527
8594
8598
8448
8388
8423
8404
8480
8431
6698
6696
8441
6697
8600
8474
6687
8469
8473
8422
8491
8436
8442
8514
8402
8515
8421
8477
8446
8435
8519
6692
8452
8451
8513
8439
8409
8415
8440
8502
8503
6843

34

0
31

0
12
36
32

0

0
51
17
37
23
37
41

0

0
35

0

0
36

0
26
25
28
45
24
35
50
31
22
22
46
34
28
31

0
27
25
50
12
28
28
28
33
31
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Time Pace
22:28.5 10:42/M
22:28.7 10:42/M
22:34.4 10:45/M
22:36.3 10:46/M
22:45.8 10:50/M
22:46.9 10:50/M
22:48.9 10:51/M
22:51.8 10:53/M
23:07.8 11:00/M
23:10.2 11:02/M
23:22.8 11:08/M
23:34.8 11:13/M
23:40.5 11:16/M
23:45.4 11:19/M
23:56.4 11:24/M
24:36.8 11:43/M
24:47.3 11:48/M
24:47.3 11:48/M
24:47.8 11:48/M
24:51.9 11:50/M
24:52.8 11:50/M
24:55.1 11:52/M
24:57.8 11:53/M
25:03.9 11:56/M
25:16.5 12:02/M
25:17.9 12:02/M
25:37.5 12:12/M
25:37.8 12:12/M
25:50.4 12:18/M
25:51.2 12:19/M
25:53.9 12:20/M
25:55.3 12:20/M
26:12.2 12:29/M
26:14.3 12:30/M
26:18.3 12:31/M
26:18.7 12:31/M
26:24.6 12:34/M
26:31.7 12:38/M
26:53.3 12:48/M
27:31.5 13:06/M
27:44.6 13:12/M
27:45.3 13:13/M
27:45.3 13:13/M
27:45.9 13:13/M
28:51.8 13:44/M
28:53.3 13:45/M
28:56.5 13:47/M
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Race Date

October 26, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Name City
Danielle Kisner
Megan Widstrand
Kristen Ball
Daniel Oliver Il
Kurt Zarris
Michael Livesay
Ana Del Real
Caroline Herrera
Diana Del Real
Alex Montes
Alexandria Downey
Meghan Stedman
Kasandra Ortiz
Josua Granados
Angel Hernandez
Jenny McCarter
Rosanne Zandstra
Jalen Jones
Juwan Mitchell
Bryce Shores
Yesenia Godinez
Mary Velasco
Cindy Rosa
Salandra Wood
Renee Shores
Shawne Briceno
Orlando Perez
Dawn Tirado
Jermey Tirado
Augustine Briceno
Shannon Perez
Carrie Robinson
Mirian Correa
Roman Mohammed
Safa Aleem
Victoria Martinez
Hector Martinez
Ari Katz
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend
6940 0 F

8521 28 F
8413 31 F
8373 35 M
8528 35 M
8357 30 M
8432 36 F
8450 22 F
8433 39 F
8483 25 M
8434 26 F
8510 22 F
6691 0 F
6690 0 M
8449 27 M
8478 30 F
8599 0 F
8458 13 M
8481 13 M
8507 13 M
8445 39 F
8516 44 F
8498 50 F
8405 46 F
8508 42 F
8419 28 F
8488 39 M
8511 32 F
8512 43 M
8418 43 M
7412 0 F
8494 30 F
8429 48 F
8482 21 M
8408 20 F
7411 0 F
8476 35 M
8461 39 M
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Time Pace
28:58.5 13:48/M
29:12.8 13:54/M
29:13.9 13:55/M
29:21.3 13:59/M
30:02.1 14:18/M
30:10.5 14:22/M
30:27.1 14:30/M
30:28.2 14:30/M
30:34.8 14:33/M
30:35.1 14:34/IM
30:41.4 14:37/M
30:41.8 14:37/M
30:44.4 14:38/M
30:46.3 14:39/M
30:55.3 14:43/IM
30:55.7 14:43/M
30:56.7 14:44/M
31:28.6 14:59/M
31:29.5 15:00/M
31:29.6 15:00/M
32:23.7 15:25/M
32:29.6 15:28/M
33:51.8 16:07/M
34:49.7 16:35/M
34:52.1 16:36/M
36:03.3 17:10/M
36:08.3 17:12/IM
36:09.2 17:13/M
36:10.1 17:13/M
36:14.3 17:15/M
36:14.6 17:15/M
36:39.3 17:27/M
36:40.3 17:28/M
36:45.7 17:30/M
36:50.2 17:32/IM
36:56.4 17:35/M
37:06.2 17:40/M
37:06.4 17:40/M

10/26/2013 06:53:13



